HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION JULY 31, 2018

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash $
Investment-Cap. Projects nonrestricled

Pcol Investments

Promiles-Prepaid/Escrow Overwelght Permit Fees

Accounts Receivable - VR Fees

[ue from-govermental agency

Prepaid expense

Total Current Assets

RESTRICTED ASSETS

SIB construction
Investmant-debt service
Investment-debt service Jr. lien

Total Restricted Assets

CAPITAL ASSETS
Laad-enviarnmentat
Computer ecuip/software
Construction in progress

Total Capital Assets

TOTAL ASSETS $

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounits payabls-City of Pharr §
Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permit Escrow

Current Portion of Bond Premium

Total Current Liabilities

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Current Portion of Long-Term Debt

Total Restricted Liakilities

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRF Bonds Payabla
Jr. Lien Bonds

Bond premium

Other Payables

Advance on Construction

Total Long-Term Liabilitias
Total Liabilities
NET POSITION
Investment in Capital Assets, Net of Related Debt
Restricted for:
Debt Service

Unrestricted

Total Met Position

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION 3

504,882
1,132,689
1,633,928
10,450
533,250
30,528
12,383
3,858,111
2,328
1,255,608
3,175,377
4,437,313
441,105
8,607
124,281,134

124,730,346

133,026,270

£2,899
10,450
76,452

168,601

1,175,000
1,175,000
55,960,000
20,704,146
1,911,280
5,377,183
63,000
84,015,628

85,360,228

39,466,004

4,434,985
3,764,962

47,666,041

133,026,270



8-15-2018 09:20 AM

CITY OF PHARR

BALANCE SHEET

AS OF:

11 -HCRMA-GENERAL

JULY 31ST, 2018

PAGE: 1

ACCOUNTH TITLE
ASSETS
41-1-3300 GENERRL OPERATING 504,882.30
41-1-1102 POCL INVESTHMENTS 1,633,928,48
41-1-1113 ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES 533,250.00
43-1-1313-1 PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE 10,450.00
41-1~1118 CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS 124,281,134.25
41-1-1119-1 LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL 441,105.00
41-1-1122 COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTHARE 8,606.51
41-1-1601 PREPAID EXFENSE 12,383.19
127,425, 739.73
TOTAL ASSETS 127,425,739.73
JABILITIES
41~2-1212-1 A/P CITY OF PHARR 82,698.74
41-2-1212-9 OTHER BAYABLES 5,377,193.33
41-2-1213-1 UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT 10, 450.00
41-2-1213-9 CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM 76,451.51
41~2-1214-]1 BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT 1,175,000.00
41-2-12314-10 LONG TERM BONDS~ JR LIEN 20,704,146.53
41-2-1214-2 BOMDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO 55, 960,000.0¢
43-2-1214-3 UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND 1,911,288.69
41-2-1214-9 RADVANCE CN CONSTRUCTION 63,000.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES 85,360,228.80
QUITY
41~3~3400 FUND BALANCE 41,847, 952.43
TOTAL BEGINNING EQUITY 41,847,852.43
TOTAL REVENUE 1,509,426.25
TOTARL EXPENSES 4,251,867.75
‘TOTAL REVENUE OVER/ (UNDER) EXPENSES 217,558.50

TOTAL EQUITY & REV. OVER/(UNDER) EXP.

TOTAL LIABILITIES, EQUITY & REV.OVER/ (UNDER} EXP.

42,065,530.683

127,425,73%2.73

SEmMm T T m e



8-15-2018 09:20 AM

FUND: 41 -HCRMA-GENERAL

ACCUUNT HNO# TITLE

HCRMA
4-1504 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
4-1505-5 PROMILES~CW/0S PERMIT FEES

4=15086 INTEREST REVENUE

TOTAL HCRMA

46-CHARGES FOR CURRENT SE

48~INTERFUND TRANSFERS

** TOTAL FUND REVENUES **

CITY OF PHARR
REVENUE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING:
JULY 318T, 2018

t OF YEAR COMPLETED: 5B.33

CURRENT MONTH YEAR TO DATE AMOUNT BUDGET PERCENT
REVENUES REVENUES BUDGETED BALANCE USED
533,250.00 3,899,400.00 6,500, 000.00 2,600, 600.00 59.99
105, 975.00 597,389.35 945,000.00 347,610,405 63.22
3,055.49 12,636.90 30,000.00 17,363.10 42,12
642,280.49 4,509,426.25% 7,475,000.00 2,965,573.75 60,33
642,280.49 1,509,426.25 7,475,000.00 2,965,573.75 60.33



B-15-2016 09:29 AM

UHD: 41 -HCRHA-GENERAL

CCOUNT NOif TITLE

CRMA ADMIKISTRATION

ENERAL
10~
1i-PERSONREL SERVICES
2900-1100 SALARIES
2900~-1104 OVERTIHE
2900-1105 FICh
2900-1106 HOSPITAL INSURANCE
3600-1115 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
1500~1116 PHONE ALLOWANCE
2900-1117 CAR ALLOWANCE
2500-1122 ERAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
2800-1178 ADMIN FEE
2900-1179 CONTINGENCY
TOTAL 11-PERSOMNEL SERVICES
12—
$900-1200 OFFICE SUPPLIES
TOTAL 12-
16~
2900~1603 BUILDING REMODEL
1040~1604 MAINTENANCE & REPRIR
2900-1605 JANITORIAL
2900-1606 UTILITIES
1800-1607 CONTRRCTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
1800-1610 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

2800-1610~1 SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE

1900~-1611 POSTAGE/FEDEX/CQURTIER
1900-1620 GENERAL LIABILITY
2900-1621 INSURANCE-E&Q

1900-1622 INSURRNCE-SURETY

'900-1623 INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT

1900-1623-1 INSURANCE-OTHER

1800-1630 BUSTHNESS MEALS
1900-1640 ADVERTISING
1900~1650 TRAINING

19001660 TRAVEL

CITY OF PHARR
EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING: 1
JULY 31S5T, 2018
$ OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT HMORTH YEAR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE AMOURT BUDGET PERCENT
EXPENSES EXPENSES ENCUHBRANCES BUDGET BALAHCE USED
36,240.82 264,8058.40 0.00 548,106.00 283,296.60  48.3%
0.00 218.11 0.00 0.00 218.11) 0.00
2,790.386 20,847.85 0.00 45,616.00 24,768.15 45.70
1,955.13 15,652.43 0.00 31,901.00 16,248.57 43.07
2,864.31 21,159.31 0.00 48,%38.00 27,378.69 43,58
334.60 2,884.55 0.00 6,300.00 3,415.4%  45.79
1,430.76 iz2,830.72 0.00 30,000.00 17,169.28 42.77
1.02 36,17 0.00 0.00 36.17) 0.00
975.00 5,550.00 0.00 9,750.00 4,206,060  56.92
0.60 .00 0.00 11,878.00 11,878.00 0.00
46,595.00 343,988.54 0.00 132,089.00 388,100.46 46.99
315.65 3,10B.65 0.00 10,000.00 6,891.35 31.09
315.65 3,108.65 0.00 1G,000.00 6,891.35 31.08
0.00 10,143.75 .00 10G,000.00 89,856.25 10.14
C.00 2,646.80 0.00 8,000.00 5,3583.20 33.0%
0.00 898.00 G.00 0.00 | 838.00) 0.60
180G.31 1,140.96 0.00 2,400.00 1,259.04 47.54
1,075.00 44,515.00 0.00 10,000.00 34,515.00) 445.15
190,265.00 i0,721.50 0.00 30, 009, 00 19,278.50 35.74
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00
270.45 1,288.08 4.00 3,000.00 1,711.52 42.94
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.0¢
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
G.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 800.00 0.00
0.00 28.84 0.o0 500.00 471,36 5.73
0.00 2,401.08 .00 1,500.00 | 901.08) 160.07
52.36 1,104.43 0.00 c.0¢ { 1,104.43) 0.00
185.25 1,408.97 0.00 10,000.60 8,%91.03 14.09
90.00 2,621.98 0.00 g,000.00 5.378.02 32.77
0.30 468.51 0.00 15,000.00 14,531.49 3.12



8-15-2018 09:29 AM

UND: 41 -BCRMA~GENERAL

CCOUNT RO#f

2900-1662

TITLE

PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

TOTAL 16—

17-
2900-1705
2900-1710
2800-1710-1
2900-1712
2900-171%
2900-1715-1
2900-1715-2
2900-1716
2900-3731
2900-1732

ACCOUNRTING FEES

LEGAYL FEES

LEGAL FEES-GOV.AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
RENT~OFFICE

RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENRT
RENT-COTHER

CONTRACTUAL WEBSITE SERVICES
HISCELLANEOUS

PEMALTIES & INTEREST

TOTAL 17-

18-
2900-1850
2800-16899

CAPITAL OUTLRY
HON-CAPITAL

TOTAL 18-

19-
2800-1999-3
2900-1999-5

TRANSFER OUT TQ DEBT
TRAMS OUT DEB-JR LIEM

TOTAL 19~

B88-CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

TOTAL GENERAL

TOTAL HCRMA ADMINISTRATION

cIirT OF PHARR
EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING:
JULY 318T, 201§
% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONTH YEARR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE AHOUNT BUDGET PEZRCENT
EXPENSES EXPENSES ENCUMBRANCES BUDGSET BALANCE USED
0.00 4,170.86 0.00 12,000.00 7,829.14 34.76
12,118.17 893,558.56 0.00 212,700.00 129,14%1.44 3%.28
205.00 25,230.00 C.00 33,000.00 7,776.00 76.45
5,042.38 23,942.08 0.00 50, 000.00 26,057.92 47.88
10,000.00 60,000.00 0.460 120,000.60 60,000.00 30.00
0.00 8,520.00 Q.00 32,000.00 23,480.00  26.63
4,48G.00 26,339.20 0.00 €0, 000.00 33,660.80 43.80
693.21 4,782.47 0.00 10,000.00 5,217.53  47.82
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.0G
200.00 1,200.00 0.00 2,400.00 1,200.00 50.00
G.oC 0.00 G.00 500.00 500.60 0.00
.00 13.57 0.00 500.00 486.43 2.7
20, 610.5% 150,027.32 0.00 313, 400.00 163,372.68 47.87
Q.00 0.06 0.490 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.60
0.00 3,540.02 0.00 %,000.00 1,459.98 70.80
0.00 3,540.02 .00 10,000.00 6,455.98 35.40
330,960.17 2,318,721.19 0.00 3,976,913.00 1,658,191.8% 58,30
©.00 1,061,208.00 0.00 1,061,208.00 0.00 109.00
330, 960.17 3,379,929.19 0.00 5,038,121.00 1,658,191.81 67.09
410,59%.58 3,964,152.28 0.00 6,316,310.00 2,352,157.172 62.76
410,599.58 3,964,152,28 0.00 6,316,310.00 2,352,157.72 62.76



8-15-2018 09:29 AM CITY OF PHARR
E¥PENSE REPORT FOR PERIQD EMDING: 3
JULY 318%, 2018

UND: 41 -HCRMA-GENERAL

% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRERT MONTH YTEAR TO DATE TEAR TO DATE PHOURT BUBGET PERCENT
CCOUNT NOff TITLE EXPENSES EXPENSES ERCUMBRANCES BUDGET BALRHCE UsSED
CRMA CONSTRUCTION MGMT
ENERAL
11-PERSONNEL SERVICES
3000-1100 SALARIES 16,9%4.07 128,478.16 0.00 502, 225,00 373,150.84 25.58
3000-1104 CVERTIME 0.00 0.00 D.0D 25,000.900 25,000.00 0.00
3000-1105 FICA 1,290.08 9,789.55 a.00 45,419.00 35,6298.45 21,55
3000-1106 HOSPITAL FTNSURANCE 1,967.24 14,961.95 0.00 26,869.00 11,907.05  55.68
3000-1115% EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 1,450.93 10, 965.00 0.00 418,328.00 37,363.06 22.69
3000-111¢6 PHOHE ALLOVIANCE 276,50 2,076.75 .00 10,800.00 B,723.25 19,23
3000-1117 CAR ALLOWANCE 553.84 4,153.80 0.00 43,200.00 39,046.20 8.62
3000-1122 EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 4.02 26.80 0.00 0.00 26.80) 0.00
3000-1178 ADMN FEE 450.00 3,375.00 0.00 15, 600. 00 12,225.00 21.63
3000-1174 CONTINGENCY 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,481.00 12,4B1.00 0.060
TOTAL 11-PERSONNEL SERVICES 22,987.08 173,827.01 0.00 729, 926.00 556,058.99 23,81
12-
3000-1200 OFFICE SUPPLIES 140.27 1,430.99 9.0¢ 5,000.00 3,569.01 28.62
3000-1201 SHMALL TOOLS 0.00 184.25 0.0% 10,000.00 9,B815.75 1.84
TOTAL 12- 140.27 1,615.24 0.00 15,000.00 13,384.76 0.7
16~
3000-1605 JANITORIBL 26G.00 1,560.00 0.00 3,2006.00 1,640.00 48.75
3000-1606-1 UYFILITIES 221.38 1,639.01 0.9q0 3,400.00 1,760.99  48.2)
3000-1608 UNIEQRMS 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 1,700.90 4,700.00 .00
3000-1610 DUES & SUBSCRIFTIONS 0.00 630.00 .00 2,000.00 1,370.00 31.50
3000-1610-1 SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTVARE 0.00 15,000.00 0.00 22,000.00 3,000.00 86.36
3000-1640 ADVERTISING 2.00 0.00 0.00 8,00C.00 8,000.00 0.00
3000~1650 TRAINING 640.00 2,302.61 0.00 2,000.00 302.61} 115.13
3000-1660 TRAVEL 0.00 925,36 .00 7,500.00 6,574.64 12.34
TOTAL 16- 1,121.348 26,056.98 0.400 52,800.00 26,743.02 49.35




8-15-2018 09:29 AM

UND: 41 —~HCRMA-GENERAL

CCOUNT RO4 TITLE

17-
3000-1715 RENT CONSTRUCTION QFFICE
3000-1715-1 RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIBMENT
3000-1715-2 RENT-OTHER

TOTAL 17—

18-
30001850 CAPITAL QUTLAY
3000-1899 NOH-CAPTTALILED

TOTAL 18-

TOTAL GENERAL

TOTAL HCRMA CONSTRUCTION MGMT

CRMA PROGRAM MGMT

3 e T T T v

11-FERSONNEL SERVICES
1000-1100 SRLARTES
1000-1105 FIca
1000-1106 UOSPITAL INSURRNCE
1000-~1115 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
10001116 PHONE ALLOWANCE
1000-1317 CAR ALLOWANCE
1600-1122 EAP~ ASSISTANHCE PROGRAM
1004-1178 ADHN FEE
1000~1179 CORTINGENCY

TOTAL 11-PERSOMNEL SERVICES

CITY

OF PHARR
EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING:
JULY 31ST, 2018

% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONTH YERR TO DATE YE&R TO DATE AMOUNT BUDGET PERCENT
EXPENSES EXPENSES ERCUMBRANCES BUDGEY BALRHCE USED
1,400.00 9,800.00 0.00 16,800.00 7,000.00 58.33
224.46 1.571.22 0.00 2,700.00 1,128.78 58.1%
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
1,624.486 11,371.22 0.00 21,000.00 9,628.78 54.15
0.490 Q.40 0.00 51,000.00 51,000.00 0.G0
0.00 0.00 0.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 0.060
0.00 0.00 0.00 77,.000.00 17,000.00 G.ao
25,873.19 212,870.45 0.00 B95,726.00 682,855.55 23.77
25,873.19 212,870.45 0.00 B95,726.00 682,B855.556  23.77
9,692.80 73,186.00 0.00 374,000.00 300,804.00 19.57
752.96 5,704.44 0.00 30,785.00 25,089.56 1B.53
1,331.84 10,235.17 G6.00 20,505.00 10,269.83 49.92
BA1.58 6,352.55 0.00 32,761.00 26,408.45 13.39
92.30 B692.25 0.00 4,800.00 4,107.75 14.42
553.84 4,153.80 .00 14,400.00 10,246.20 2B8.85
1.34 9.38 ¢.00 0.00 9.38) 0.00
150.00 1,125.00 .00 7,800.00 6,675.90 14.42
0.00 ¢.00 0.00 $,275.00 9,275.00 .00
13,416.66 101, 46B.59 0.00 494,330.00 3%2,861.41 20.53



8-15-2018 09:29 AM

UNB: 4] ~HCRMA-GENERAL

CCOUNT HOY TITLE

12-
4000-1200 OFFICE SUPPLIES

TOTAL 12—

18~
§000-1610 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
§000-1610-1 SUBSCRIPTIONS=-SOFTWARE
1000-1640 ADVERTISING
4000~1650 TRAINING
1000-1660 TRAVEL

TOTAL 16-

18-
1000-1850 CAPITAL QUTLAY
i000-189% HON-CAPITALIZED

TOTAL 18-

TOTAL GENERAL

TOTAL HCRMA PROGREM MGMT

** TOTAL FUND EXPENSES ++

CITY OF BEHARR

EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING: 5
JULY 31S8T, 2018
% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONRTH YEARR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE RMOUNT BORGET PERCENT
EXPENSES EXPENSES ENCUHBRANCES BULGET BALBHCE USED
0.00 667.60 ¢.00 5,006.00 4,332.40 13.35
0.00 667.60 0.00 5,000.00 4,332.40 13.35
0.00 389.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,111.00 15,56
0.00 0.00 .00 52,000.00 52,000.00 0.60
0.00 671.36 .00 0.00 { 671.36} 0.00
G.00 20.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,480.00 0.80
0.00 142.7¢9 G¢.00 7,000.00 6,857.21 2.04
0.00 1,223.15 0.00 64,000.00 62,776.85 1.91
0.00 5,611.45 0.00 19, 000.00 13,388.55 29.53
5,564.00 5,874.23 0.00 45.000.00 39,125,717 13.05
5,564.00 131,485.68 0.60 64,000.00 52,514.32 17.95
18,980.66 114,845.02 0.09 627,330.00 512,484,098 18.31
i8,980.66 114,845.02 .00 §27,330.00 512,484.9% 19.31
155,453.43 4,291,867.75 0.00 7,839,366.00 3,547,498.25 54.75



8/15/18 8:29 AM

ACCOUNT: 41-1-1100 GENERARL OPERATING

BANK

PERIOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/31/2018

RECONCILIATTION

PAGE: 1

RECONCILIATION SUMMARY

BEGINNING STATEMENT BALANCE:
DEPOSITS:

WITHORAWALS

ADJIUSTHENTS

ENDING STATEMENT BALANCE:

378,146.05
+ 265,057.71
+ 131, 556.79CR
+ 0.00
511, 646.97

GL ACCOUNT BALANCE:
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS:
QUTSTANDING CHECKS:
ADJUSTHENTS:

ADJUSTED &L ACCOUNT BALANCE:

STATEMENT BALANCE: 5131,646.97
BANK DIFFERENCE: 0.00
3/L DIFFERENCE: 6.00

/ (![,_
504,882.30 4!
0.00
6,764, 67CR
0.00
B511,646.97

CLERRED DEPOSITS:

7/31/2018 073118
TOTAL CLEARED DEPOSITS:

CLEARED CHEBCKS:

6/27/2018 002209
6/27/2018 0022:0
6/27/2018 ©02211
6/27/2018 002212
6/27/2018 002213
6/27/2018 002214
6/27/2018 002215
§/27/2018 002216
7/26/2018 002227
7/26/2018 002228
TOTAL CLEARED CHECKS:

CLERRED OTHER:

7/31/2018 000346
7/31/2018 000347
7/31/2018 (00348
7/31/2018 000349
7/31/2018 000350
7/31/2018 000351
7/31/2018 000352
7/331/2018 000353
7/31/2018 000354
7/31/2018 073118
7/31/2018 Q73118
TOTAL CLERRED OTHER:

TO RECORD PROMILES

A FAST DELIVERY

ARDVANCE PUBLISHING COMPANY
COPYZIONE

DAHILL

ENVIRONMENT SYSTEMS RESEARCH,
HWILMET ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES,
OFFICE DEPOT

SHEPARD WALTON KING INSURANCE
OFFICE DERPQT

RIC GRARDE VALLEY MOBILITY TAS

CITY OF PHARR

BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW
PENA DESIGNS

LAW OFFICE OF RICHARD A. CANTU
PATHEFINDER PUBLIC AFERIRS

ABC JANITORIAL & FLOOR CARE, I
VERIZON WIRELESS

PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SER
PHARR BRIDGE BUSINESS PARK, LL
FUND 41 RMAR ACTIVITY

FUND 41 RMA INTEREST

106,975.00
105, 975.00

EEEE SRS ST

195.50CR
273.00CR
1,B808.23CR
907.67CR
1,511.25CR
575.0CCR
915.15CR
8,520.00CR
313.76CR
10, 000.00¢R
25,019.56CR

B S 3 e

87,8B81.14CR
4,892.38CR
200.00CR
150.00CR
10, 000.00CR
260.00CR
180.11CR
1,563.60CR
1,400.00CR
159,035.83
42.88
52,545.48

B T ]



B/15/18 8:29 mM

ACCOUNT: 41-1-1100 GENERAL OPERATING

BANK RECONCILIATIOHN

PERIOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/3:1/2018

PAGE:

3

QUTSTANDING DEPOSITS:
No Items.

QUTSTANDING CHECKS:

7/26/2018
7/26/2018
172672018
/2672018

002223
G02224
002225
002226

TOTAL CUTSTANDING CHECKS:

OUTSTANDING OTHER:
No Items.

A FAST DELIVERY

ADVANCE PUBLISHING COMPANY
DAHILL

LIFTOFF, LLC

107.75CR
185.25CR
907.67CR

— 5,564.00CR

6,764.67CR

P A e



B8/15/18 8:30 AM

ACCOUNT: 41-1-1102 2GOL. INVESTMENTS

BANK RECONCILIATION

PERIOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/31/2018

PAGE:

1

RECONCILIATION SUMMARY

BEGINNING STATEMENT BALANCE:
DEPGSITS:

VWITHDRAWALS:

ADRJUSTMENTS:

ENDING STATEMENT BALANCE:

STATEMENT BALANCE: 1,633,928.48
BANK DIFFERENCE: G.00
G/% DIFFERENCE: 0.00

1,630,915.87
+ 3,012.61
+ .00

+ G.00
1,633,928.48

GL ACCOUNT BALANCE:
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS:
OUTSTANDING CHECKS:
ADJUSTHMENTS:

ADJUSTED GL ACCOUNT BALANCE:

1,63%,028.48
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,633,028.48

CLEARED DEPOSITS:
No Items.

CLEARED CHECKS:
tlo Items.

CLEARRED OTHER:
7/31/2018 073118
TOTAL CLERRED OTEER:

FUND 4% RMA INTEREST

3,012.51
3,012,561

P L L L LT T



3-15-2018 09:40 AM

? ~HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

ACCOUNTH TITLE

CITY OF PHARR
BALANCE SHEET

AS QF:

JuLy 31sT, 2018

PAGE: 1

SSETS

12-1-4105 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
12-1-4105-% DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

TOTAL ASSETS

ABILITIES

[ ]

WITY

2w

12-3-4400 FUND BALRNCE
TOTAL BEGINNING EQULTY

TOTAL REVERUE
TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL REVENUE QVER/{UNDER) EXPENSES

TOTAL EQUITY & REV. OVER/{UNDER) EXP.

1,259,608.41

3,175,377.24
4,434,985.65

2,183,711.41

2,183,711.41

3,420,737.78

2,251,274,24

TOTAL LIABRILITIES, EQUITY & REV.OVER/ (UNDER) EXP.

4,434, 985.65

4,434,985.65

R TR S M 2 SR MO

4,434,985.65

T AR S T T e v



1-15-2018 09:41 AM

BD: 42 -HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

{COUNT HO# TITLE
HCRMA
15086 INTEREST INCOME
1506-1 INTEREST INCOME~JR LIEN
TOTAL HCRMA

HCRMA-FURD 42
1899 TRANSFERS IN-~FRCM GERERAL FUND
TOTAL HCRMA-FUND 42

** TOTAL FUND REVENUES *+

CITY OF PHARR
REVENUE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING: 1
JULY 3iST, 2018

% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONTH YEAR TO DATE AHOUNT BUDGET PERCENT
REVENUES REVERUES BUDGETED BALRNCE USED
1,018.31 10,580.27 .00 10,590.27) 0.00
5,854.75 30.218.32 25,000,00 5,218.32) 120.87
6,873.068 40,808.59 25,000.00 15,808.59) 163.23
330,960.17 3,379,929.19 5,038,121.00 1,658,101.81 67.09
330,960.17 3,379,928.19 5,038,121.00 1,658,191.81 67.08
337,833.23 3,426G,737.78 5,063, 121.00 1,642,383.22 67.56



1-15-2018 09:43 ad

ND: 42 -HCRMA-DEBRT SERVICE

JCOUNT NO# TITLE

\MA-DEBT SERVICE

EEREREET T ET T E

47—
1900~4703-1 INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND
1900-4727 FEES

TOTAL 47—

49-

TOTAL GENERAL

TOTAL HRMA-DEBT SERVICE

** TOTAL FUND EXPENSES %+

CITY OF PHARR
EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ERDING: 1
JULY 315T, 2018
% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONTH YERR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE BHOUNT BUDGET PERCENT
EXPENSES EXPENSES EHCUMBRANCES BUNGET BALRHCE USED
0.00 1,167,463.54 0.00 3,976,913.00 2,809,449.46  29.36
0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00) .00
Q.00 1,169, 463.54 ¢.00 3,976,913.00 2,807,449.486 29.41
0.00 1,169,463.54 0.0G 3,976,913.00 2,807,449.46  25.41
q.00 1,169,463.54 .00 3,976,913.00 2,807,449.46 29.41
0.00 1,169,463.54 0.00 3,976,913.00 2,807,449.46 29.431



VSl L0 T30 4%

BANK RECONCILIATION

PERTOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/31/2018

ICOUNT: 42-1-4105 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

PAGE:

SCONCILIATION SURMMARY

BEGINNING STATEMENT BALANCE:
DEPOSITS:

WITHDRAWALS:

ADJUSTHENTS:

ENDING STATEMENT BALANCE:

TRATEMENT RALANCE: 1,25%,608.4]
ANK DIFFERENCE: 0.00
/L DIFFERENCE: 0.00

927,629.93
+ 331,978.48
+ 0.00

+ 0.00

1,259,608.41

GL ACCOUNT BALANCE:
OUTSTANDING DEPOSITS:
OUTSTANDING CRECKS:
ADJUSTHENTS :

ADJUSTED GL ACCOUNT BALANCE:

1,259,608.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,258,608.41

g 4

WEARED DEPOSITS:
1/31/20i8 073118
TOTAL CLEARED DEPOSITS:

LEARED CHECKS:
Ho Items.

LERRED OTHER:
Ro Items.

FURD 42 ACTIVITY JULY 2018

331, 978.48
331,978.48

B S e e e



[SY RN e T IuY

ZCOUNT: 42-1-4105-%1 DEBT 5SVC - JR LIEN

B ANK RECONCILIATICN

PERIOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/31/2018

PAGE: 1

SCONCILIATION SUMEARY

BEGINNING STATEMENT BALANCE:

DEPOSITS: +
WITHDRAWALS: +
ADJISTHENRTS: +

ENDING STATEMENT BALRMNCE:

TATEMENT BALANCE: 3,175,3711.24
ANK DIFFERENCE: 0.00
/L. DIFFERENCE: 0.00

3,169,522.49 GI. ACCOUNT BALBRMCE:

5,854.75 OQUTSTANDING DEPQSITS:
0.00 OUTSTANDING CHECKS:
0.00 ADJUSTHENTS
3,175,377.24 ADJUSTED GL ACCOUNT RALANCE:

3,175,311.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,175,377.24

JERRED DEPOSITS:
Ho Items.

LERARED CHECKS:
No Items.

ERRED OTHER:

T/31/2018 073118 FUND 42 ACTIVITY JULY 2018 5,854.75

TOTAL CLEARED OTHER:

5,854.75

e T ]



8~15-2018 10:30 AM

45 ~HCRMA -~ CAP.PROJECTS FUND

ACCOUNT# TITLE

CITY OF PHARR PAGE: 1
BALANCE SHEET
AS QF: JUnY 31sT, 2018

ASSETS

MR

45-1~1102 Pool Investment
45-1~3250 A/R Govts.

TQTATL RSSETS

LIABILITIES

Y

EQUITY

BEmmm=

45-3~1400 Fund Balance

TOTAL BEGINNING EQUITY

1,132,688.99
3G.528,94
1,163,217.93

1,163,217.93

MR T T ms

2,070,037.22
2,070,037.22

TOTAL REVENUE 650,858.56
TOTAL EXPENSES 1,557,677.85
TOTAL REVENUE OVER/(UNDER) EXPENSES { 906,819.29)
TOTAL EQUITY & REV. OVER/(UNDER) EXP. 1,163,217.93

TOTAL LIABILITIES, EQUITY & REV.OVER/{UNDER) EXP. 1,163,217.93

Sxomma s mm e



8-15-2018 10:31 AM CITY OF PHARR
REVENUE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING: 1
JULY 31ST, 2018

FUND: 45 -HCRMA -~ CAP.PROJECTS FUND

% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRERNT MONTH YEAR TO DATE AMOUNT BUDGET PERCENT
ACCOUNT NOW TITLE REVENUES REVENDES BUDGETED BALANCE USED
HCRMA

4~1506 Interest Revenue 1,965.93 10,896,313 0.00 [ 10,896.33) 0.00
TOTAL HCRMA 1,065.93 10,896.33 0.00 { 10,856,33) .00

47-GRANTS
4-4700 Federal Grant .00 B81,481.75 0.00 { 81,481.75} 0.00
4-4702 State Grant Q.00 20,370.44 0.00 { 20,370.44) 0.00
4-4710 CITY CONTRIBUTIONS 0.C0 55,000.00 0.00 { 55,000.00) 0.00
4-4711 CORTRIBUTIONS - OTHER { 2,863.76) 483,110.04 0.00 { 483,110.04) .00
TOTAL 47-GRBNTS { 2,863.76) 635,962.23 0.00 { 639,962.23) 0.00

48-INTERFUND TRANSFERS

** TOTAL FUND REVENUES *+ { 897.83} 650, 858.56 0.00 { 650, 858.56) 0.00



8-15-2018 10:3%1 AM CITY OF PHARR
EXPENSE REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING: 1
JULY 318T, 2018

FUND: 4% ~HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND

% OF YEAR COMPLETED: 58.33
CURRENT MONTH YEAR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE AMOUNT BUDGET PERCENT

BCCOUNT NO# TITLE EXPENSES EXPENSES ENCUMBRANCES BUDGEY BALANCE USED
HCRMA
HCRMA-~ CAP. PROJECTS

88-CAPITAL EXPENDITURES
52900-8800 Consulting & Engineering 32,064.75 220,431.49 .00 0.00 o 229,431.49) 0.00
52900-8810 SH 365~ Enviornmental 0.00 17,681.84 0.40Q G.00 17,681.64) .00
52900-8810~-1 SH 365-Design 0.00 5,517.81 0.0C 0.00 1 5,517.81} 0.00
5290G-88310-3 365 RIGHT OF WAY 58,564.85 609,168,.43 .00 0.00 | 609,168.43) 0.00
52900-8820 IRTC - Enviornmental 49,076.95 102,742.4%6 3.00 0.00 { 102,742.486) 0.00
52900-8820-1 IBTC 365 - Design 0.00 9,757.88 0.00 0.00 | 9,757.88) 0.00
52900-8820-3 IBTC - ROW 832.31 81,338.67 0.00 0.60 { 81,338.6M 0.00
52500-8830-4 US 281/BSIF-Const Local 0.0¢ 285,428.80 ¢.00 0.00 ¢ 285,428.80) ;.00
52900-8830-5 US 2B81/BSIF- Const Federal G.oc B1,481.7% 0.00 0.00 [ B1,481,75} 0.00
52900-8830-6 US 281/BSIF - Const State 0.00 12,667.78 0.00 0.00 | 12,667.79) 0.00
52900-8841 LEGAL FEES 7,397.99 111,215.39 0.00 0.00 { 111,215.39) 0.00
525900-8842 ACQUISITIONS 264.50 11,245.74 0.60 0.00 11,248.74) 0.00

TOTAL B8-CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 148,201.35 1,557, 677.85 ¢.00 0.00 { 1,557,677.85} .00

TOTAL HCRMA- CAP. PROJECTS 148,201.35 1,557,677.85 0.00 0.00 { 1,557,8677.85) 0.00

TOTAL HCRHA 148, 201,35 1,557,677.85 0.00 0.060 ( 1,557,677.85) 0.00

*+ TOTAL FUND EXPENSES +* 148,201.35 1,557, 677.85 0.00 0.00 ( 1,557,677.85;} .00



/15/18 10:29 AM

COUNT: 45~1-1102 Pool Investmant

BAWK RECONCILIATION

PERIOD: 7/01/2018 - 7/31/2018

PAGE:

1

COHNCILIATION SUMMARY

BEGINNING STATEMENT BRIANCE:
DEPOSITS:

WITHDRAWALS:

ADJUSTHENTS:

ENDING STATEMENT BALANCE:

ATEMENT BALANCE;: 1,132,688,99
NK DIFFERENCE: 0.00
L DIFFERENCE: 0.0¢

1,278,924.41

+ 1,965.93
1i48,201.35CR

+ 0.90

1,132,688.99

ARJUSTHENTS

GL ACCCUNT BALIMNCE:
OUTSTANDING DEFOSITS:
OUTSTRANDING CHECKS:

ADJUSTED GL ACCCUNT BALANCE:

}
1,132,688.99 )D
¢.00
0.00
0.00
1,132,686.99

EARED DEPOSITS:
7/31/2018 073118
TOTAL CLEARED DEPOSITS:

ERRED CHECKS:
7/31/2018 073118
TOTAL CLEARED CHECKS:

EARED OTHER:
7/31/2018 000355
7/31/2018 Q00356
7/31/2018B 000357
7/31/2018 000358
7/31/2018 000359
7/31/2018 000360
7/31/2018 000361
7/31/2018 000362
7/31/2018 000363
TOTAL CLEARED CTHER:

FUND 45 ACTIVITY 1,965.93
1,965.93

0 Y I T M ke

FUND 45 ACTIVITY 1,788.75CR
1,788.75CR
BRACEWELL LLF ATTORNEYS AT LAW 2, 170.00CR

SIERRA TITLE OF HIDALGO COUNTY 264.50CR

L OFFICE OF RICHARD A. CANTU 5,227 .99CR
GRRZA & RASSOCIATES 2,675.00CR
HIDALGO CQUNTY CLERK REGISTRY 31,266.44CR
HDR 32,064.75CR
BLANTOH ¢ ASSOCIATES, INC. 49,076, 95CR
GREATER TEXAS LANDSCAPE SERVIC 832.31CR

BARRON, ADLER, CILOUGH & ODDO, 22,834.66CR
146,412.60CR

EmmnEETAES SIS S



4 —-HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION

ACCOUNT# TITLE

BALANCE SHEET
AS OF: JULY 31ST, 2018

44-1-1102 POOL INVESTMENTS

TOTRL ASSETS

JIBABILITIES

44-3-1400 FUND BALANCE
TOTAL BEGINNING EQUITY

2,327.68

2,327.68
2,327.68
2,327.68

2, 327,68

TOTAL EQUITY & REV. OVER/(UNDER) EXP.

TOTAL LIABILITIES, EQUITY & REV.OVER/{UNDER) EXP.

2,327.¢68

2,327.68



